

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.7435 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	
7.	17.04.2025	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner would submit that they are filing petition to amend the prayer in the light of the rejection order passed by the bank relating to the request of the petitioner for compassionate appointment. List the matter on 24.04.2025. <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> ARR	

