

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.7435 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	19.06.2025	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> At the request of the learned Standing Counsel for the respondents, for filing counter to the amendment petition made by the petitioner, list the matter after two (02) weeks. <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> SCS	