

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.7435 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	29.07.2025	<u>BVLNC, J</u> No additional counter-affidavit filed on the amendment of prayer. Hence, list the matter on 13.08.2025 under the caption "<i>For Hearing</i>". Pmk BVLNC, J	