

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.7435 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	17.08.2026	<u>VS,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondent(s), for filing additional document, post the matter on 24.08.2026. KGR <u>VS,J</u>	